
３年男子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 19 宮内　俊輔 11"65 -3.7
2 138 鳴尾 71 河林　丈留 11"77 -3.2
3 138 鳴尾 75 西村　優汰 11"92 -3.7
4 134 甲武 56 木村　知暉 11"93 -3.2
5 142 塩瀬 83 髙橋　遼也 11"95 -0.6
6 131 上ケ原 67 木戸　啓太 11"97 -0.9
7 130 苦楽園 24 早田　賢吾 12"03 -0.6
8 144 真砂 09 濵田　渉 12"16 -3.2
9 145 深津 03 田辺　恭平 12"25 -2.9
10 134 甲武 67 村尾　颯介 12"38 -2.9
11 144 真砂 27 川上　逞馬 12"62 -1.4
12 127 西宮浜義務 60 乾　陽翔 12"78 -2.6
13 140 学文 77 山﨑　祐雅 12"87 -2.6
14 131 上ケ原 75 六田　八雲 12"98 -2.6
15 140 学文 88 木本　瑛斗 13"04 -2.1
16 127 西宮浜義務 70 山田　拓海 13"09 -2.7
17 128 浜脇 11 岩本　颯翔 13"30 -2.1
18 143 鳴尾南 06 松田　昂 13"32 -2.6
19 129 大社 23 荒川　優生 13"40 -4.2
20 142 塩瀬 89 久堀　拓実 13"51 -2.7
21 137 今津 16 平野　航大 13"57 +0.8
22 145 深津 01 江川　遼一 13"72 +0.8
23 153 仁川学院 10 原　蓮翔 13"75 -1.9
24 146 高須 89 須貝　蓮大 13"85 +0.8
25 143 鳴尾南 02 樹本　世成 15"18 -0.9



２年男子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 132 甲陵 58 大久保　拓真 12"14 -4.5
2 131 上ケ原 05 濱口　歩夢 12"54 -4.5
3 129 大社 41 進藤　拓海 12"55 -2.5
4 132 甲陵 56 濱田　風羽 12"58 -1.6
5 128 浜脇 15 加藤　朔望 12"63 -2.5
6 135 瓦木 79 吉田　光佑 12"64 -4.5
7 141 山口 64 田平　海晴 12"65 -1.6
8 142 塩瀬 03 北裏　叶芽 12"84 -2.5
9 140 学文 00 竹内　聖真 12"85 -2.5
10 129 大社 50 前田　稜太郎 12"88 -4.5
11 141 山口 67 山根　瑞樹 13"00 -2.5
12 134 甲武 77 丸田　優斗 13"05 -1.3
13 144 真砂 14 市山　輔 13"11 -2.5
14 145 深津 13 別府　良祐 13"18 -0.4
15 135 瓦木 77 橋本　拓樹 13"25 -1.3
16 134 甲武 76 徳橋　秀樹 13"27 -2.7
17 137 今津 35 稲田　雄真 13"28 -0.4
18 137 今津 33 寺澤　蒼志 13"36 -2.7
19 131 上ケ原 01 大江　颯人 13"37 -0.4
20 138 鳴尾 02 竹安　智輝 13"41 -2.2
21 130 苦楽園 55 渡邉　空 13"64 -2.7
22 136 上甲子園 21 越野　良一 13"68 -2.2
23 130 苦楽園 53 東江　純広 14"33 -3.1
24 142 塩瀬 05 側垣　蓮 14"68 -2.1
25 139 浜甲子園 24 利川　陽祐 14"73 -2.1
26 143 鳴尾南 14 德山　蓮太 14"75 -2.1
27 139 浜甲子園 21 河添　斗和 14"78 -3.2
28 140 学文 04 長宗　睦希 14"80 -2.5



１年男子１００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 140 学文 12 富澤　輝音 13"21 -1.2
2 132 甲陵 38 徳重　統真 13"44 -1.9
3 128 浜脇 23 鎌苅　優良 13"62 -1.0
4 142 塩瀬 27 中井　青龍 13"70 -2.8
5 133 平木 24 細川　隼大 13"71 -0.5
6 142 塩瀬 28 平田　悠隼 13"74 -1.2
7 136 上甲子園 45 鈴木　啓太 13"88 -2.6
8 129 大社 81 浅田　心優 13"89 -1.2
9 127 西宮浜義務 00 大前　竹春 13"91 -1.5
10 143 鳴尾南 24 吉田　颯汰 13"98 -1.9
10 129 大社 84 廣木　睦士 13"98 -2.8
12 135 瓦木 19 福山　瑛太 13"99 -2.8
13 140 学文 11 長尾　晃良 14"00 -1.9
14 127 西宮浜義務 02 倉田　亮 14"03 -1.2
15 136 上甲子園 50 南　迪杜 14"15 -2.0
16 138 鳴尾 25 前田　慶太郎 14"19 -2.3
17 137 今津 54 古田　理人 14"44 -1.1
17 133 平木 22 好田　真杜 14"44 -2.6
17 132 甲陵 37 田上　琉羽太 14"44 -1.5
20 128 浜脇 28 鈴木　結翔 14"57 -1.9
21 135 瓦木 12 遠藤　圭汰 14"75 -1.0
22 137 今津 53 永山　凌羽 14"83 -1.1
23 131 上ケ原 31 遠藤　海光 14"92 -1.0
24 134 甲武 21 今西　碧良 14"94 -1.9
25 134 甲武 24 清岡　龍生 14"95 -1.9
26 146 高須 06 石原　大聖 15"08 -2.6
27 144 真砂 60 福本　颯太 15"20 -1.9
28 144 真砂 57 堂道　優希 15"41 -1.9
29 138 鳴尾 21 清水　銘毘 15"49 -0.2
30 131 上ケ原 34 瀧野　倖 15"59 -3.0
31 146 高須 07 稲荷　一真 15"63 -2.6
32 145 深津 20 原口　蒼生 17"67 -2.3



２・３年男子２００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 134 甲武 66 宮内　勝信ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ 23"82 -1.2
2 135 瓦木 54 森田　涼介 23"84 -1.2
3 128 浜脇 06 田村　陸人 24"25 -0.7
4 129 大社 31 堀端　海大 24"51 -1.2
5 133 平木 59 山藤　楓太 24"55 -0.7
6 137 今津 17 東浜　知輝 25"21 -0.3
7 134 甲武 63 春芽　昂汰 25"45 -2.4
8 141 山口 42 七浦　舞大 25"61 -2.3
9 140 学文 87 髙橋　功 25"86 -1.3
10 141 山口 66 廣末　大地 25"90 -0.7
11 136 上甲子園 01 古里　勇吏 26"25 -2.4
12 130 苦楽園 33 髙本　悠琉 26"31 -1.5
13 131 上ケ原 11 森永　翼 26"55 -1.1
14 144 真砂 05 笹倉　颯太 26"76 -0.7
15 147 関西学院 89 眞鍋　晄生 27"05 -1.3
16 133 平木 08 宮嵜　創史 28"01 -0.8
17 143 鳴尾南 01 戎井　充輝 28"28 -2.0
18 140 学文 05 廣田　慶介 28"55 -0.8
19 137 今津 41 近藤　碧 30"02 -1.0
20 143 鳴尾南 03 志村　三四郎 32"32 -1.0



２・３年男子４００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 128 浜脇 05 鈴木　悠翔   54"00
2 134 甲武 57 坂本　翔太郎   54"07
3 133 平木 56 塚本　涼太   54"13
4 127 西宮浜義務 62 カピエロ齊藤　ルイス   58"07
5 128 浜脇 18 宮本　駿   58"58
6 142 塩瀬 87 渡辺　陽仁   59"38
7 130 苦楽園 23 西本　虎太郎 1'00"05
8 131 上ケ原 09 藤原　綾 1'00"14
9 129 大社 12 中西　律貴 1'00"16
10 140 学文 89 速水　亮太 1'00"47
11 134 甲武 60 谷岡　諒人 1'01"04
12 129 大社 15 濵本　蒼太 1'01"33
13 132 甲陵 14 髙島　颯希 1'02"04
14 131 上ケ原 70 杉本　航大 1'03"39
15 144 真砂 07 中島　翼 1'03"50
16 142 塩瀬 07 豊島　慈登 1'04"45
17 144 真砂 17 迫田　莉生 1'07"25



２・３年男子８００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 24 玉井　恵人 2'04"89
2 134 甲武 98 末永　翼 2'07"10
3 132 甲陵 24 野本　将平 2'08"16
4 129 大社 47 小西　翔一郎 2'08"21
5 151 報徳学園 38 福江　塁 2'08"53
6 151 報徳学園 39 小助川　大和 2'09"46
7 131 上ケ原 68 國澤　凛人 2'13"06
8 134 甲武 01 藤本　翔太 2'15"07
8 137 今津 11 井上　凌駕 2'15"07
10 133 平木 51 岩崎　英朗 2'16"37
11 142 塩瀬 92 西村　悠仁 2'16"93
12 130 苦楽園 54 吉田　健 2'17"50
13 137 今津 15 池田　聡真 2'17"99
14 132 甲陵 11 加藤　由真 2'18"58
15 140 学文 07 三ツ山　倖生 2'20"11
16 131 上ケ原 72 藤原　直大 2'23"79
17 136 上甲子園 24 溝口　拓己 2'24"82
18 130 苦楽園 27 村田　優仁 2'27"36
19 136 上甲子園 25 新井　和人 2'28"83
20 142 塩瀬 17 吉田　暁 2'36"80
21 138 鳴尾 05 増田　陽葵 2'40"77



２・３年男子１５００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 21 川崎　颯大 4'26"18
2 131 上ケ原 07 廣瀬　陸 4'29"28
3 129 大社 27 岡　大智 4'30"40
4 134 甲武 06 山本　遥大 4'31"65
5 131 上ケ原 10 三田　真聖 4'32"67
6 139 浜甲子園 04 真中　塁 4'33"66
7 144 真砂 29 渥美　琥太朗 4'35"17
8 134 甲武 99 原田　泰知 4'38"97
9 137 今津 12 松田　和士 4'40"34
10 151 報徳学園 41 三浦　絃正 4'48"36
11 136 上甲子園 26 西畑　結翔 4'49"47
12 140 学文 06 本村　颯之 4'50"12
13 138 鳴尾 03 平野　智大 4'52"21
14 138 鳴尾 01 菊島　真人 4'53"59
15 130 苦楽園 32 井川　晟 4'55"52
16 142 塩瀬 94 半田　航平 4'57"31
17 136 上甲子園 04 杏井　敬真 4'58"02
18 132 甲陵 53 蔵本　翔 5'00"18
19 135 瓦木 71 井上　拓人 5'01"05
20 145 深津 02 平岡　昊 5'02"61
21 128 浜脇 09 福田　珊瑚 5'15"42
22 141 山口 41 今野　結都 5'15"85
23 133 平木 07 藤原　莉久 5'16"68
24 142 塩瀬 15 高日　恵大 5'19"81
25 135 瓦木 72 岩本　直樹 5'21"52
26 140 学文 86 久保田　春慶 5'22"44
27 151 報徳学園 40 三野　颯太 5'25"75
28 139 浜甲子園 02 西田　響輝 5'28"61
29 143 鳴尾南 13 寺本　海音 5'36"95
30 141 山口 62 庄　陽菜太 5'49"67



１年男子１５００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 128 浜脇 31 玉谷　未来 4'55"39
2 129 大社 89 坂口　晴一 5'16"00
3 131 上ケ原 39 藤原　司 5'17"92
4 141 山口 81 臼井　利玖 5'24"52
5 132 甲陵 34 尾上　芯 5'31"86
6 143 鳴尾南 23 福田　玲知 5'31"90
7 137 今津 60 下田　海智 5'32"02
8 131 上ケ原 37 長谷部　一眞 5'32"67
9 135 瓦木 20 水谷　健人 5'32"76
10 145 深津 21 野中　陽光 5'35"54
11 134 甲武 10 齋藤　壮真 5'38"45
12 144 真砂 56 坂本　陸 5'39"57
13 136 上甲子園 54 開田　悠月 5'42"00
14 138 鳴尾 22 田中　優太 5'45"71
15 138 鳴尾 20 潮　幸汰 5'50"31
16 146 高須 05 青木　凪都 5'50"36
17 143 鳴尾南 21 関　颯太 5'56"17
18 130 苦楽園 72 芝田　琉人 5'56"79
18 129 大社 79 伊藤　琉生 5'56"79
20 132 甲陵 32 岩橋　賢信 5'57"65
21 128 浜脇 24 川戸　祐月 5'59"70
22 136 上甲子園 52 藤田　青海 6'05"41
23 134 甲武 12 津留　優太 6'12"06
24 135 瓦木 11 稲田　勇輝 6'16"39
25 133 平木 25 本郷　嘉太郎 6'32"82
26 146 高須 08 高瀬　寛士 6'34"67



２・３年男子３０００ｍ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 129 大社 34 白倉　秀真 9'18"49
2 145 深津 04 中川創太 9'34"66
3 136 上甲子園 05 吉村　晄 9'41"36
4 134 甲武 07 渡邊　健介 9'48"36
5 129 大社 07 前田　大翔 10'00"91
6 142 塩瀬 91 寺川　朝陽 10'12"80
7 136 上甲子園 23 太田黒　遼誠 10'29"84
8 128 浜脇 07 堀内　優真 10'30"87
9 137 今津 10 小寺　涼介 10'33"43
10 137 今津 13 前田　裕史 10'55"47
11 131 上ケ原 69 桑田　璃空 10'56"27
12 141 山口 68 上島　悠希 11'02"89
13 130 苦楽園 25 藤岡　直大 11'05"20
14 133 平木 58 宮内　那旺 11'36"23
15 142 塩瀬 16 福田　雄介 11'46"09
16 138 鳴尾 70 内田　颯人 11'49"53



２・３年男子１１０ｍＨ

順位 学校 氏名 記録 風力
1 128 浜脇 03 阪口　聡祐 14"69 -3.0 大会新
2 132 甲陵 12 阪本　奏 15"14 -0.5
3 129 大社 22 田辺　周平 15"36 -2.4
4 133 平木 53 古泉　悠希 16"13 -2.4
5 134 甲武 62 則松　良知 16"79 -3.0
6 137 今津 14 永山　煌大 17"51 -0.5
7 129 大社 10 鬼頭　秀輔 18"29 -0.5
8 138 鳴尾 02 竹安　智輝 18"94 -2.4
9 140 学文 03 三宅　健登 19"49 -2.4
10 144 真砂 02 内田　旺佑 19"67 -2.3
11 142 塩瀬 04 澤田　隼 19"73 -1.7
12 144 真砂 06 鳥羽　亮佑 20"56 -2.4
13 138 鳴尾 05 増田　陽葵 20"84 -2.4



共通男子４×１００ｍＲ

順位 学校 第1走者 第2走者 第3走者 第4走者 記録
1 132 甲陵 58 大久保　拓真 18 向井　郁人 12 阪本　奏 15 徳永　拓己   44"35
2 129 大社 13 平田　莉久 19 宮内　俊輔 22 田辺　周平 31 堀端　海大   44"48
3 128 浜脇 05 鈴木　悠翔 06 田村　陸人 04 島中　千晴 03 阪口　聡祐   44"63
4 134 甲武 56 木村　知暉 66 宮内　勝信ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ57 坂本　翔太郎 67 村尾　颯介   45"12
5 138 鳴尾 76 坂井　亮太 77 米谷　丞太郎 71 河林　丈留 75 西村　優汰   45"69
6 133 平木 55 田部　圭汰 59 山藤　楓太 53 古泉　悠希 56 塚本　涼太   45"71
7 131 上ケ原 75 六田　八雲 05 濱口　歩夢 71 永沼　敬太 67 木戸　啓太   46"13
8 142 塩瀬 81 石垣　遥馬 03 北裏　叶芽 86 久田　航大 83 髙橋　遼也   46"44
9 144 真砂 27 川上　逞馬 14 市山　輔 09 濵田　渉 08 濱田　怜輝   46"56
10 140 学文 89 速水　亮太 77 山﨑　祐雅 83 有田　悠生 87 髙橋　功   47"29
11 130 苦楽園 33 髙本　悠琉 55 渡邉　空 23 西本　虎太郎 24 早田　賢吾   47"48
12 141 山口 41 今野　結都 42 七浦　舞大 66 廣末　大地 43 古園　大雅   47"80
13 137 今津 16 平野　航大 14 永山　煌大 33 寺澤　蒼志 17 東浜　知輝   48"61
14 145 深津 13 別府　良祐 03 田辺　恭平 01 江川　遼一 14 松井　大河   48"93
15 127 西宮浜義務 62 カピエロ齊藤　ルイス60 乾　陽翔 75 山本　來輝 70 山田　拓海   49"27
16 147 関西学院 93 中山　遙 92 工藤　奏 89 眞鍋　晄生 88 矢田　望   49"57
17 136 上甲子園 02 國本　蓮 01 古里　勇吏 21 越野　良一 05 吉村　晄   49"86
18 166 高司 13 鍋谷　駿 10 川辺　聖 24 宮尾　虎之介 15 浅井　孝積   50"03



低学年男子４×１００ｍＲ

順位 学校 第1走者 第2走者 第3走者 第4走者 記録
1 129 大社 50 前田　稜太郎 84 廣木　睦士 81 浅田　心優 41 進藤　拓海   49"86
2 128 浜脇 15 加藤　朔望 23 鎌苅　優良 22 大谷　龍世 18 宮本　駿   50"20
3 140 学文 02 安原　拓海 12 富澤　輝音 11 長尾　晃良 00 竹内　聖真   50"27
4 132 甲陵 59 佐藤　優斗 38 徳重　統真 36 鈴木　悠仁 56 濱田　風羽   50"32
5 135 瓦木 77 橋本　拓樹 19 福山　瑛太 12 遠藤　圭汰 79 吉田　光佑   50"71
6 133 平木 02 小寺　悠斗 24 細川　隼大 22 好田　真杜 03 小濱　理生   51"23
7 134 甲武 76 徳橋　秀樹 20 井澤　正耀 21 今西　碧良 77 丸田　優斗   51"85
8 141 山口 67 山根　瑞樹 81 臼井　利玖 82 長谷川　蓮 64 田平　海晴   52"92
9 138 鳴尾 01 菊島　真人 25 前田　慶太郎 21 清水　銘毘 02 竹安　智輝   53"74
10 131 上ケ原 01 大江　颯人 31 遠藤　海光 34 瀧野　倖 11 森永　翼   55"64
11 143 鳴尾南 14 德山　蓮太 24 吉田　颯汰 23 福田　玲知 13 寺本　海音   56"63
12 137 今津 41 近藤　碧 54 古田　理人 53 永山　凌羽 36 稲仲　凪人   57"16
13 144 真砂 24 植田　拓海 57 堂道　優希 60 福本　颯太 28 片岡　俊仁   57"69


